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Area Coordinators Address Phone Number Email 

1 Sharon Speckhard 

Dubuque Center for Education 
700 Main Street 
Dubuque, IA 52001 (563) 557-8271 x108 Speckhas@nicc.edu  

2 Mary Schultz 

North Iowa Area Community College 
500 College Drive 
Mason City, IA  50401 (641) 422-4176 schulmar@niacc.edu 

3 Lisa Washington 

Iowa Lakes Community College 
3200 College Drive 
Emmetsburg, IA  50536 (712) 852-5232 lwashington@iowalakes.edu 

4 Sara Breems-Diekevers 

Northwest Iowa Community College 
603 West Park St. 
Sheldon, IA 51201-1046 (712) 324-5061 sbreemsdiekevers@nwicc.edu  

5 Ann Waynar 

Iowa Central Community College 
One Triton Circle 
Fort Dodge, IA 50501 (515) 576-0099x2319 waynar@iowacentral.edu 

6 Jennifer Wilson 

Marshalltown Community College 
Iowa Valley Continuing Education 
3702 S. Center St. 
Marshalltown, IA  50158 (641) 754-1348 Jennifer.Wilson@iavalley.edu 

7 Sandy Jensen 

Hawkeye Community College 
Metro Center 
844 W. 4th St. 
Waterloo, IA  50702 (319) 234-5745 sjensen@hawkeyecollege.edu 

9 Peggy Garrison 

Career Assistance Center 
2950 N. Fairmount Street 
Davenport, IA  52801   (563) 326-5319 pgarrison@eicc.edu 

10 Marcel Kielkucki 

Kirkwood Lincoln Center 
912 18th Ave. SW 
Cedar Rapids, IA  52401 (319) 784-1513 mkielku@kirkwood.edu  

11 Rick Carpenter 

DMACC Success Center 
800 Porter Ave. 
Des Moines, IA  50315 (515) 287-8701 hrcarpenter@dmacc.edu 

12 
Lily Bonilla    
Pam Woolridge 

Western Iowa Tech Community 
College 
4647 Stone Ave. 
Sioux City, IA  51106 

(712) 274-8733 x1488  
(712) 274-8733 x1854   

WoolriP@witcc.edu  
bonilll@witcc.edu  

13 Terri Amaral 

IWCC Adult Learning Center 
300 W. Broadway, Ste. 12 
Council Bluffs, IA  51503 (712) 325-3267 tamaral@iwcc.edu 

14 Darla Helm 

Southwestern Community College 
1501 W Townline St. 
Creston, IA  50801 (641) 782-1497 dhelm@swcciowa.edu 

15 Raeann Wyngarden 

Indian Hills Community College 
Community Ed. Center  
15260 Truman Street #2 
Ottumwa, IA  52501 (641) 683-5181 rwyngard@indianhills.edu 

16 Teresa Garcia 

Southeastern Community College 
1500 W. Agency Rd 
P.O. Box 180 
West Burlington, IA  50265 (319) 208-5160 tgarcia.scciowa  
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